
 

     

 

Memo No.: 10/NOTICE/PL/2022                                                                                 Date: 20/02/2022 

 

NOTICE 

 

This is to notify all that college will remain closed from 2.00 pm on 21/02/22, for paying homage and 

respect to departed SHRI SADHAN PANDE, Hon'ble Minister, Government of West Bengal (vide No. 

686–F(P2) Dated: 20.02.2022). 

All Semester 1 Internal Exams scheduled for second half of 21/02/2022, Monday is being postponed 

to 22/02/22, Tuesday. Other exams remain unchanged. 

Students are directed to follow the revised time-table (enclosed) 

 

                                                                                                                                                                  
DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA 

         Principal  

 

 

  



  

 

Date: 20-02-2022 

REVISED SCHEDULE  

C U Internal Examination-2021 

B.A./B.Sc (Honours & General) SEMESTER I (Under CBCS) 

DATE 
(DAY) Examination at Home 

Paper 
Submission in 
Online Exam 

Portal 

Examination at Home 

Paper 
Submission in 
Online Exam 

Portal 

21/02/22 
(MON) 

9.30 - 
10.00 

10.00 - 
10.30 

10.30 –  
11.00 

(21/02/2022) 
11.00 AM - 1.00 PM 

1.30 - 
2.00 

2.00 - 
2.30 

2.30 - 
3.00 

 

BNGA-CC I BNGA-CC 2 

AECC I 
(BNGM 

Or 
ENGC) 

   

ENGA-CCI ENGA-CC2 

PLSA-CCI PLSA-CC2 

HISA-CCI HISA-CC2 

PHIA-CCI PHIA-CC2 

GEOA-CCI GEOA-CC2 

22/02/22 
(TUE) 

BNGG-CCI/GEI HISG-CCI/GEI PLSG-CCI/GEI (22/02/2022) 
11.00 AM - 1.00 PM 

ECOG-CCI/GEI EDCG-CCI/GEI GEOG-CCI/GEI (22/02/2022) 
3.00 PM - 5.00 PM CMSG-CCI MTMG-CCI ENGG-CCI/GEI PHIG-CCI/GEI PEDG-CCI/GEI  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA 

         Principal 

 


