

SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

A DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
Affiliated to the University of Calcutta
Recognized by the University Grants Commission



Memo No.: 10/NOTICE/PL/2022 Date: 20/02/2022

NOTICE

This is to notify all that college will remain closed from 2.00 pm on 21/02/22, for paying homage and respect to departed SHRI SADHAN PANDE, Hon'ble Minister, Government of West Bengal (vide No. 686–F(P2) Dated: 20.02.2022).

All Semester 1 Internal Exams scheduled for **second half** of 21/02/2022, Monday is being postponed to 22/02/22, Tuesday. Other exams remain unchanged.

Students are directed to follow the revised time-table (enclosed)

Shallachangue.

DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA

Principal

NAAC Accredited B+ Estd. - 1991

SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

A DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
Affiliated to the University of Calcutta
Recognized by the University Grants Commission



Date: 20-02-2022

REVISED SCHEDULE

C U Internal Examination-2021

B.A./B.Sc (Honours & General) **SEMESTER I** (Under CBCS)

DATE (DAY)	Examination at Home			Paper Submission in Online Exam Portal	Examination at Home			Paper Submission in Online Exam Portal
	9.30 - 10.00	10.00 - 10.30	10.30 - 11.00		1.30 - 2.00	2.00 - 2.30	2.30 - 3.00	
	BNGA-CC I	BNGA-CC 2	11.00		2.00	2.30	3.00	
21/02/22	ENGA-CCI	ENGA-CC2	AECC I	(21/02/2022)				
(MON)	PLSA-CCI	PLSA-CC2	(BNGM	11.00 AM - 1.00 PM				
	HISA-CCI	HISA-CC2	Or					
	PHIA-CCI	PHIA-CC2	ENGC)					
	GEOA-CCI	GEOA-CC2						
22/02/22	BNGG-CCI/GEI	HISG-CCI/GEI	PLSG-CCI/GEI	(22/02/2022)	ECOG-CCI/GEI	EDCG-CCI/GEI	GEOG-CCI/GEI	(22/02/2022)
(TUE)	CMSG-CCI	MTMG-CCI	ENGG-CCI/GEI	11.00 AM - 1.00 PM	PHIG-CCI/GEI	PEDG-CCI/GEI		3.00 PM - 5.00 PM

Shaltachanger.

DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA

Principal

P.O.- Burul, P.S.- Nodakhali, Dist.- South 24 Parganas, PIN - 743318, Mob.: 8910370856 , Mob.: 9804206174 E-mail : office@anurupchandracollege.org, sacmprincipal@gmail.com Website : www.sacm.ac.in